
PERFORMANCE MONITORING FOR ACTION

PMA KENya (KAKAMEGA)
Results from Phase 2 cross-sectional 
survey
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MODERN CONTRACEPTIVE PREVALENCE
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SECTION 1: CONTRACEPTIVE USE, DYNAMICS, AND DEMAND
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There has been little progress 
in modern contraception use 
since 2016 among all women 

and married  women.

42% of the pregnancies were 
unintended, above the 

national average of 37%. 

77% of women obtained 
their current modern 
method from a public 

facility.
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modern contraceptive method 
mix

and marital status

Key for method mix 
charts:

Male condom

Pill

Implant

IUD

Method Use, Unmet Need, and Demand Satisfied by a 
Modern Method

Unmet need for spacing
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TRENDS IN MODERN CONTRACEPTIVE MIX
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INTENTION TO USE 
CONTRACEPTION IN 
THE NEXT YEAR
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89%
Do not intend to use
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KEY FINDINGS for section 1: contraceptive use, 
DYNAMICS, AND DEMAND

Intention of Most Recent 
Birth/Current Pregnancy

15-19 

KEY FINDINGS for section 2: COUNSELING AND 
OUTREACH

Discussed FP in the past year 
with provider/CHW

20-24 25-49
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58%
Intended

30%

Yes No

12%

Method information index plus (miI+)

received?

YesNo

38%
answered “Yes” 
to all four MII+ 

62%
 answered “No” 

to at least one 

SECTION 2: CONTRACEPTIVE USER COUNSELING AND OUTREACH

42%
of pregnancies 

were 
unintended
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• 81% 

• 42% 30% 
12%

• Only 16% of all women non-users intend to use 

• Only 38%
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SECTION 3: PARTNER DYNAMICS 

partner involvement in FP decisions
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mainly your decision? 

Mainly respondent

Joint decision
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KEY FINDINGS for section 3: partner dynamics

PREGNANCY COERCION

Mainly respondent

Joint decision

is mainly your decision? 

Yes

No
Yes

No

Yes

No
Yes

No
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 17%

• 7 in every 10

• 7%
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SECTION 4: SERVICE DELIVERY POINTS

trends in method availability: iud

PMA2020 survey rounds

Public facilities (PMA Phase 2 n=211 episodes) Public facilities (PMA Phase 2 n=211 episodes)

trends in method availability: 
implant
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trends in method availability: PILLS
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trends in method availability: 
injectables
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23%
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facility readiness 

provider and instruments/supplies needed for implant 

key findings for section 4: service delivery points

77%

Public facilities (PMA Phase 2 n=211 episodes)

trends in method availability: 
MALE CONDOMS

Public facilities (n=211 episodes)

46%

28%

80%

Yes
No

78%

provider and instruments/supplies needed for IUD 

Yes
No

Main reason for Episodes of 
stockout of any method by type of 
facility
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78%

instruments /supplies needed for 
common reason given for 

Possible answers were "Did not place order for shipment", "Ordered but did not receive 
shipment", "Did not or ", "Ordered but did not receiv ", 
"Unexpected incr n", "Stock out due to CO n", and "Other."



Tables: Contraceptive prevalence and unmet need
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PMA Nov-Dec 
2020

767

PMA Nov-Dec 
2020

Data 
source

Round/ 
Phase

Data Female 
sample

CPR% SE 95% CI mCPR% SE 95% CI Unmet 
need (%)

SE 95% CI

PMA 
2020

Nov-Dec 
2016

PMA 
2020

Nov-Dec 
2017

294

PMA 
2020

Nov-Dec 
2018

291

PMA Nov-Dec 
2019

457

CPR mCPR Unmet need for family planningwomen in union

Data 
source

Round/ 
Phase

Data Female 
sample

CPR% SE 95% CI mCPR% SE 95% CI Unmet 
need (%)

SE 95% CI

PMA 
2020

Nov-Dec 
2016

521

PMA 
2020

Nov-Dec 
2017

490

PMA 
2020

Nov-Dec 
2018

502

PMA Nov-Dec 
2019

CPR mCPR Unmet need for family planningall women


